

CHI 119-2022

State VS Sukhwinder Singh etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

Today, file taken up before being Duty Judge as the Presiding Officer is on medical leave. No PW is present. Let, PW's be summoned for 06.08.2024.

Date of order: 24.04.2024

Sumit (Stenographer-II)

(Etu Sodhi)
JMIC, Tarn Taran
UID-PB0431(Duty)