

CHI 119-2022 State Vs. Sukhwinder Singh.

Present: Ms. Jagjit Kaur Walia, Ld. APP for the State.
 Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Narinder Singh, Advocate.

 The case was fixed for prosecution evidence. No PW is present.ailable warrant of witness ASI Lakhwinder Singh has received back unserved. Letailable warrants be issued to the witnesses for the sum of Rs.25,000/- with one surety of like amount for **19.12.2024** and for PWs. Let, notice to IO be also issued for the date fixed.

Date of order: 08.11.2024

Sajan Kumar Stenographer-III

(Indu Bala)
ACJSD/Khadur Sahib
UID NO. PB00368