

CHI 119-2022 State Vs. Sukhwinder Singh

Present: Ms. Jagjit Kaur Walia, Deputy DA for the State.
 Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Narinder Singh, Advocate.

 PW-3 ASI Lakhwinder Singh is present and examined. No
other PW is present. Let summons to the unexamined PWs be issued for
16.01.2025.

Date of order 19.12.2024

(Sajan Kumar Stenographer-III)

(Indu Bala)
SDJM/Khahur Sahib
UID No. PB0368